Features
• Low power consumption, no external power
supply needed
• Thinner (cable OD 4.5mm), lighter and softer than
the normal copper cable
• Support full HDMI 2.0 feature list including HDR,
ARC, HLG, Rec. 2020
• Unique internal cabling comprising OM3

Cable configuration 4*Fiber + 7*cooper + PVC Jacket
Fiber Module 50/125 um
Transducer 4 CH 850nm VCSEL/PIN
Working current ≤45mA
Power Consumption ≤250mw
Finished OD 5.5±0.1mm
HDMI Connector Type A
Total Bandwidth 18Gbps
Operating Temperature Range 0~50 degrees centigrade
Operating Humidity Range 10%-90% non-condensing
Storage Temperature Range -20~70 degrees centigrade
Storage Humidity Range 10%~90% non-condensing
Warranty 2 years
Models
Part Number Description
SC-4K60-A10 10m 4K60 HDMI2.0 Active Optical Cable with18G bandwidth
SC-4K60-A15 15m 4K60 HDMI2.0 Active Optical Cable with18G bandwidth
SC-4K60-A20 20m 4K60 HDMI2.0 Active Optical Cable with18G bandwidth
SC-4K60-A25 25m 4K60 HDMI2.0 Active Optical Cable with18G bandwidth
SC-4K60-A30 30m 4K60 HDMI2.0 Active Optical Cable with18G bandwidth
SC-4K60-A40 40m 4K60 HDMI2.0 Active Optical Cable with18G bandwidth
SC-4K60-A50 50m 4K60 HDMI2.0 Active Optical Cable with18G bandwidth
SC-4K60-A60 60m 4K60 HDMI2.0 Active Optical Cable with18G bandwidth
SC-4K60-A70 70m 4K60 HDMI2.0 Active Optical Cable with18G bandwidth
SC-4K60-A80 80m 4K60 HDMI2.0 Active Optical Cable with18G bandwidth
SC-4K60-A90 90m 4K60 HDMI2.0 Active Optical Cable with18G bandwidth
SC-4K60-A100 100m 4K60 HDMI2.0 Active Optical Cable with18G bandwidth